
A
r
c
h
.
 
 
A
l
e
s
s
a
n
d
r
a
 
G
i
g
l
i
o
n
i
 
-
 
V
i
c
o
l
o
 
d
e
l
 
C
a
s
t
e
l
l
o
 
n
°
 
1
4
 
-
 
P
i
a
n
c
a
s
t
a
g
n
a
i
o
 
(
S
i
)
 
-
 
T
e
l
.
 
0
5
7
7
/
7
8
7
2
4
4

PROSPETTO SUD-EST

PROSPETTO NORD-EST
PROSPETTO NORD-OVESTPROSPETTO NORD-OVEST

PROSPETTO SUD-OVEST

8.
27

3.
60

7.
50

2.
14

4.
70

7.
50

2.
14

3.
06

3.
60

2.
30

9.
10

7.
50

3.
60

8.
38 7.

50

3.
60

3.
00

9.
00

C
om

un
e 

di
 P

ia
nc

as
ta

gn
ai

o 
- 

P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

. 0
00

97
65

/2
02

1 
de

l 0
2/

09
/2

02
1 

13
.0

0.
15


